CIEE-

ONE DUCK LANE

F#RE Corkage Fee
BEHEB/50=2H Standard Wine 750m
ZUBKPBIEE Spirits & Chinese White Wine

SR per bottle $400
B per bottle $800
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Pu-Erh, Jasmine, Tieguanyin, Shou Mei, Long Jing, Rose Lychee Red Teq,
Tongxiang Chrysanthemum, Mixed Herbal Tea, Recovery Detox Tea

TR EE R
PREMIUM CHINESE TEA

-

KA NEE IR R

Jasmine Pearl

RFNERRUMGFF THBRMIRNR  ESAKFEES  SRBMHFTR ©
BB SREER ORRIEEE  tFHEXETEMS @ GREKE -
Hand-rolled from tender tea buds and repeatedly scented with jasmine
blossoms, this tea offers a delicate, long-lasting floral aroma. The infusion is

pale golden, smooth, and mellow, with a harmonious blend of jasmine and
green tea notes and a lingering finish.

BB TR
White Peony Supreme

BREHHARBRERZ L KBRS E-FRE ) INCWTEHR  eZFR
BRE - RFGERBH ERBURS ORBEREE OEHEX BAS
HHEEHEE RIS -

A top-grade white tea made from one bud and one leaf, resembling flower petals

with silvery-green hues. The infusion is clear apricot-yellow, offering a delicate
floral aroma, smooth and refreshing taste, and a lingering sweet finish.

HIEASBREXR

Osmanthus Ginseng Oolong

IERMET BEXRNEE - #TENSTEASNEH - REEEFEZ  AO
REEEER  BERAZSOHEER  BERXAH BRENEE ESHED
ENBERZER-

A fragrant blend of rich oolong, sweet osmanthus blossoms, and earthy ginseng.
The golden infusion offers floral top notes, followed by a smooth, lingering

ginseng sweetness. Refreshing and restorative, perfect for daily sipping or after
meals.
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(=R

per person
$30

I

per person
$50

$50

$50




BHRPEER
PREMIUM CHINESE TEA
(=X
per person
Bl 2 & & = $50

Phoenix Dancong

RESHXZSETINREL EREXTHDE - XEEERE 62
W OPAERBERER SAABRA RGALES HEATH
& ORBEHSE  BRAHY BHEZ SREEFZERSAREKN
EpE

Grown in Phoenix Mountain, Chaozhou, Guangdong, this premium oolong
features tightly twisted leaves with a glossy sheen. The golden liquor reveals
intense and lasting aromas—ranging from floral and fruity to honey and orchid.
Rich and smooth on the palate with a lingering sweet finish, it" s a favorite
among tea connoisseurs for its complexity and elegance.

PNEARE 3P S $50
Dahongpao

AR EBERRUHENERRER  BREXERXROARBEZE - FE
BRRBE 2ZREHE PERSCREER BREEFA  TAWT
FEHPE T =88  ORBEEHR  MEtZE/\RDAERE  BEUIXH
XARIEER -

Da Hong Pao is a prestigious Wuyi rock oolong tea from Fujian, China, known as
the “King of Yan Cha.” The leaves are tightly twisted with a glossy dark-green
hue. Its amber infusion reveals a rich orchid aroma and distinct mineral “rock
rhyme.” Smooth, full-bodied, and long-lasting, it can be steeped multiple times
and is best enjoyed through traditional Gong Fu Cha brewing.

HEWNEE $80
Wouyi Cassia

HEARER XBEHE  BEHRRERPHNESERE - RERRRE  €F8
Rl ERRSEEER  BBRFEUER  FEREERFA -OR
EEHK SRR BREE MEME EsREBEFENEEZ— -
Wuyi Rou Gui, also known as Cassia Oolong, is a high-aroma variety of Wuyi
rock tea. The leaves are tightly twisted with a glossy brown-green hue. Its golden
infusion reveals a distinctive spicy cinnamon-like fragrance, persistent and
vibrant. The taste is rich, smooth, and sweet with pronounced “yan yun” (rock
rhyme), offering depth and excellent re-steeping potential.
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HEERME
COCKTAIL & BEER

SE#EBR SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
MALA PUNCH $108
Chamomile Tequila, Campari, Pineapple Juice, Mala Syrup, Lime Juice

THE PEKING SOUR $108
Baiju, Aperol, Lemon Juice, Osmanthus Wine, Egg White

DUCK LANE FIZZ $108
Black Label, Jasmine Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda

#uuzgER CLASSIC COCKTAIL
CLAY POT NEGRONI $98
Widges Gin, Campari, Carpano Rosso Vermouth

VESPER MARTINI $98
Widges Gin, Tried & True Vodka, Lillet Blanc

OLD FASHIONED $98
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Angostura Bitters

MANHATTAN $98
Wild Turkey Rye, Carpano Rosso Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ $98
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI $98
Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Simple Syrup, Fresh Espresso

COSMOPOLITAN $98
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry

0258 BEER

Sapporo Draught - Lager 330ml $68
Sapporo Draught - Lager 500ml $88
Tsing Tao $78
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B 15 R o
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

BIFE HONG KONG SIGNATURE

BREINZE Hong Kong Milk Tea

B IURIZA Iced Hong Kong Milk Tea
1b8E AL S K Iced Tokachi Red Bean Drink
NORFBREIZERINZ Iced Brown Sugar Bubble Milk Tea

BEZ75 ICED TEA

e EiEEZS Classic Lemon Tea

FT#E1EZE Hand Crushed Lemon Tea

e FHa%A Chrysanthemum and Wolfberry

T8 HIER Hibiscus and Yuzu

RBEBERFZ Cold Brewed Jasmine Pearl and Honey
RBEEASEEESR Cold Brewed Oolong, Osmanthus, Ginseng

EHRIT HOMEMADE SODA

HHAZ1Z S BMIT Salted Lemon and Fresh Lime
&M HR+T Sour Plum

SEEZEBTRIT Pinapple and Peach

FIELEETRYT Lychee Yakult

fRERY K SPICY RELIEF MILKSHAKE
BHEKF Banana and Coconut
E#EKRZEIN Pineapple and Melon
TZIRR K EES Strawberry and Blueberry

FB% SPARKLING TEA

4

FERUBZ Saicho Jasmine (200ml)

><

EXF/BEZE Saicho Hojicha (200ml)

]
FIERBEZE Saicho Osmanthus (200ml)

e

#HE10% BREER 1% WIIEXEZHRER (M) FEHNZHEL - RBERMNEDRESE -
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funding food-related climate solutions, based on the original price.

$55
$65
$65
$65

$65
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65

$70
$70
$70
$70

$70
$70
$70

$75
$75
$75




EXMEBR
WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge, Brut NV

PROSECCO
Botter, Villa Delle Camelie, Veneto, Italy

ROSE
M Minuty, Cétes-de-Provence, France

WHITE

Bottega, Pinot Grigio, DOC Italy

Banshee, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, USA, 2019

Forrest, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2024
William Fevre, Chablis, Burgundy, France

RED
Terrazas de Los Andes, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2022

Torbreck, Shiraz, Woodcutter's, Barossa Valley,
Australia, 2023

Delaunay, Bourgogne Rouge, Septembre,
Burgundy, France, 2022

BriO de Cantenac Brown, Margaux, 2019

MOSCATO
La Gioiosa Moscato d' Asti DOCG

0B 10% BRFBE K 1% WINEESIHRER (TN) FEHNZKEL - RFEEMINENRESS -
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glass

$208

$108

$118

$118
$118
$128
$148

$118
$118

$128

$158

$98

bottle

$988

$528

$568

$568
$568
$568
$688

$568
$568

$588

$788

$488




ERRBUAEE
CHAMPAGNE & ROSE

Champagne

Perrier-Jouet, Blanc de Blancs NV
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label NV
Moét & Chandon, Impérial, Brut NV
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge, Brut NV

Vintage Champagne
Dom Pérignon, 2015
Mumm RSRYV, Blanc de Blancs, 2015

Rosé Champagne
Moét & Chandon, Rosé Impérial, Brut NV

Champagne Magnum
Perrier-Jouet, Grand Brut NV
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label NV

Rosé

M Minuty, Cotes-de-Provence, France

Chdateau Sainte Marguerite, Symphonie, Cétes-de-Provence, France
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$1488
$1088
$988
$988

$3008
$1688

$1288

$2088
$1988

$568
$628




B &
WHITE WINE

China

Starting Point, Riesling, Ningxia, 2019

Longyu Blanc de Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon, Ningxia, 2023

Longting Reserve Sea Breeze, Petit Manseng, Shandong, 2022
Tiansai Vineyard, Skyline of Gobi, Chardonnay Reserve, Xinjiang, 2023
Puchang Vineyard, Rkatsiteli, Orange Wine, Tupan, 2021

France

Louis Latour, Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, 2023
Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre, Loire Valley, 2024
William Fevre, Chablis, Burgundy, 2022

ltaly
La Roncaig, Eclisse, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2023
Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Vermentino Bolgheri DOC, 2024

Germany
Dr. Loosen, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Riesling Kabinett, 2023
Selbach Oster, Estate, Riesling Trocken Mosel, 2021

Spain
Bodega Ollauri, Conde de los Andes, Rioja, 2019
Historic Blanc, Priorat, 2021
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$1088
$988
$888
$688
$628

$988
$788
$688

$888
$688

$788
$688

$788
$688




B &
WHITE WINE

USA

The Prisoner Wine Co, The Snitch, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 2021
William Hill, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 2021

The Prisoner Wine Co, Unshackles, Sauvignon Blanc, California, 2021
Frei Brothers, Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, 2023

Australia

Soumah, Single Vineyard Hexham, Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, 2023

New Zealand

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2025

South Africa

Hamilton Russell, Sauvignon Blanc, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, 2023

Argentina
Luca, Chardonnay, Mendoza, 2023
Catena, Chardonnay, Mendoza, 2024
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$1088
$888
$788
$588

$688

$788

$488

$648
$558




CANDI]
RED WINE

China

Mystic Island YIHU, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shandong, 2020

Legacy Peak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Ningxia, 2022

Tiansai Vineyards, Skyline of Gobi, Marselan Selection, Xinjiang, 2019
Puchang Vineyard, Saperavi, Tupan, 2017

France

La Ferme du Mont, "Vendange", Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge 2021
Jean-Claude Boisset, Santenay, 1er Cru, La Maladiere, 2018

Clos des Jacobin, Grand Cru Classé, St. Emilion, 2012

Maison M.Chapoutier, Saint-Joseph, Deschants, Rhone-Valley, 2023
Chéteau La Fleur des Rouzes, Pomerol 2021

Louis Latour, Bourgogne Gamay, 2023

Fleur de Charme, Bordeaux Superieur, Pauillac 2020

ltaly

Contero Fantino, Ginestra "Vigna del Gris", Barolo, Piemonte, 2019
Cantina Del Pino, Barbaresco, Piemonte, 2018

Tenuta Sette Ponti, Crognolo, IGT Toscana, 2021

Bottega, Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto 2019

Tedeschi, Valpolicella Superiore DOC, Veneto, 2020

Badia a Coltibuono, Chianti Classico, Toscana 2021

Spain
La Rioja Alta, Vina Arana, Gran Reserva, Rioja, 2016
Lan Rioja, Reserva, Rioja, 2018
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$928
$928
$888
$688

$1088
$998
$998
$788
$688
$688
$588

$1388
$988
$888
$788
$588
$528

$888
$588




AN

RED WINE

USA

The Prisoner Wine Co, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2021 $1088
Frei Brothers, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, 2021 $848
Bread & Butter, Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, 2023 $588
Australia

Penfolds, Shiraz, Cellar Reserve, South Australia, 2021 $988
Gemtree SBE, Grenache, Mclaren Vale, 2021 $888
Torbreck Old Vines, Grenache Mourvedre Shiraz, Barossa Valley, 2022 $688

New Zealand

Pallister Estate, Pinot Noir, Martinborough, 2022 $788
Domaine Thomson, Explorer, Pinot Noir, 2024 $588
Argentina

Catena, Alta, Malbec, Mendoza, 2021 $988
Catena, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, 2022 $588
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CHINESE WINE

BREXEREBE25F (MWLWWHK) 37.5¢! $668
25 Years Yue Shan Xiao Diao

BREFLREBE10F (H#EEWL) 50cl $688

10 Years - Shaoxing Hua Diao

PRRETEHEBE20F (H#BEELWL) 50cl $1188
20 Years - Shaoxing Hua Dico

15% BB 12.5c| $488
15 Years - Zhen Jiu

30 7 50cl $2588
30 Years - Zhen Jiu

LFE® 50cl $3288
Wu Liang Ye
EMFEE 50c $5688

Kwei Chow Moutai
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A
SPIRITS

VODKA
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ketel One

GIN

Monkey 47
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks
Kowloon

RUM
Ron Zacapa 23yrs
Mount Gay XO

TEQUILA / MEZCAL
Don Julio 1942 Anejo
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
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45ml

$158
$138
$128

$188
$138
$138
$108

$168
$118

$248
$188
$168

bottle

$2088
$1858
$1588

$2288
$1858
$1858
$1388

$2188
$1688

$3588
$2288
$2148




]
SPIRITS

WHISKEY

Macallan 12 Double Cask
Macallan 18 Sherry Oak
Glenlivet 12

Glenlivet 18

The Chuan Pure Malt
Glenkinchie 12

Highland Park 12
Highland Park 18
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 18

Laphroig 10

Chivas 12

Chivas 18

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Maker's Mark

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Jack Daniel's Tennessee
Kavalan Sherry Oak
Nikka From The Barrel

COGNAC
Hennessy X.O.
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Martell Noblige

B 10% BRFBE K 1% WINEESHRER (TN) FEHNZKEL  RFEEMNINENRESS -
All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 1% surcharge to restore with Zero Footprint Asig,
funding food-related climate solutions, based on the original price.

45ml|

$148
$398
$138
$188
$138
$128
$138
$198
$128
$148
$138
$118
$148
$108
$258
$118
$118
$108
$178
$158

$298
$148
$148

bottle

$2088
$5888
$1488
$2688
$2088
$1588
$2088
$2888
$1488
$2588
$2088
$1588
$2148
$2288
$3888
$2438
$1488
$1388
$2688
$2188

$4328
$2148
$2148




H fth 8 &
OTHER BEVERAGE

TEA & COFFEE

English Breakfast Tea / Earl Grey Tea / Green Tea $60
Peppermint Tea / Chamomile Tea $60
Americano / Espresso $55
Coffee / Double Espresso $60
Latte / Cappuccino $65

SOFT DRINK & JUICE

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer / Tonic Water $60
Orange Juice / Pineapple Juice / Grapefruit Juice $70
WATER

Filtered Still / Sparkling Water i per person $20
Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino 750m] $70
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